
Page 1 of 1 
 

*This list includes all contracts received which are public records            

List of Professional Services Contracts Approved by Department Heads and Submitted to the Office of the City Clerk during 
the period of April 1, 2022 and June 30, 2022 

 
 

AGREEMENT 
DATE 

DEPARTMENT NAME OF CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PURPOSE EXPIRATION 

04/05/2022 Police California Forensic 
Phlebotomy, Inc. 

NTE $90,000 On-Call Blood Withdrawal Services 04/5/2025 

04/11/2022 Community 
Development 

Walker Consultants NTE $99,950 Citywide Parking Analysis 04/11/2025 

05/03/2022 Community 
Development 

SZFM Design Studio, Inc. Term of the 
Agreement 

extended for 
one (1) year 
NTE $30,000 

Amendment #1 to 05/07/2019 contract for 
Design Consulting and Peer Review 
Services for Developments Proposed in 
the City 

05/06/2023 

05/11/2022 Community & Library 
Services 

PBLA Engineering (Formerly 
known as Integrated 

Consulting Group, Inc. [ICG]) 

Original 
Agreement 

assigned from 
ICG to PBLA;  

NTE 
$1,000,000 

Amendment #1 to 01/18/2022 contract for 
As-Needed Professional 

Design/Landscape Architectural Services 

01/18/2025 


	EXPIRATION
	PURPOSE
	AMOUNT
	NAME OF CONTRACTOR
	DEPARTMENT
	AGREEMENT
	DATE

